
FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

Savings  

®

Savings  

10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean

Fresh
Ground Beef

2.98Lb.

3.4873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

Preferred Angus, Boneless

Whole Or Half
New York Strip

6.98Lb.

8.98Preferred Angus, Boneless
N.Y. Strip Steaks Lb.

.78 Lb.
Sold in 10-Lb. Bag @ $7.80

Chicken 
Leg

Quarters

FARMER’S MARKET

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag @ $12.40
House Of Raeford 

Chicken Wings

2.48
Preferred Angus

Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

4.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, Tail-On

Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

7.98
USDA Inspected

Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

1.68
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

4.98

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style 

Pork Ribs

2.48Lb.

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

38-Oz., Fully Cooked Smithfield
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

12.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS——
FOR A GAME DAY WIN!FOR A GAME DAY WIN!

KICK OFF BIG SAVINGS—
FOR A GAME DAY WIN!

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Salad 
Dressing

SALE PRICE

3.48
.50 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5.75 to 12.4-Oz., 
Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

12.08 To 19.1-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz.
Wonderful 
Pistachios

SALE PRICE

8.98
2.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

scan me!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
2.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8.8 To 13.7-Oz., 
Selected
Ritz 
Crackers

SALE PRICE

1.48
0.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

13.25 To 14.25-Oz., 
Selected
Betty Crocker 
Cake Mix

THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, FEB. 6 - 

SUNDAY, FEB. 9, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 14-Oz. Original 
Or Beef
Hillshire 
Farm  
Lit’l Smokies

16-Oz., Selected 
Non-Dairy
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Chunk Or
Kraft Shredded  
Cheese

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

15.3 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16 To 48-Oz., Selected 
Talenti Gelato Or
Breyers 
Ice Cream

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT ONE

LIMIT ONE

Extra Large
White 
Seedless 
Grapes2.48Lb.

Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

SALE PRICE

.68
.24 .44DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 4! LIMIT 2!

SALE PRICE

6.98
3.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

22 To 26.5-Oz., 
Selected
Tyson  
Chicken

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Pepsi
Products

10.99

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gift Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 8 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. FEB. 5 THRU 

TUES.  FEB. 11, 2025
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TACO-O-BOUT A TOUCHDOWN FAVORITE

SCORE BIG                     HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

FOR YOUR GAME DAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

WITH
THESE

15-Oz. 
No Beans Or
Hormel Chili 
With Beans

2/$5

2-Oz.
Tabasco  
Sauce

1.78

1.25-Oz., 
Selected
McCormick Chili  
Seasoning Mix

3/$5

16-Oz., 
Selected
Mt. Olive 
Pickles

2.98

12 To 50-Ct., 
Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates

3.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Pepperoncini, Peppers Or
Mt. Olive  
Jalapeños

2.48

5-Oz., 
Selected Texas Toast
New York 
Bakery Croutons

1.88

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Betty Crocker  
Frosting

1.78

8-Lb., 
Selected
Kingsford  
Charcoal

7.98

8.4 To 14-Oz., 
Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

3.78

10-Oz. Worcestershire 
Or 14-Oz.
French’s 
Mustard

1.98

16-Oz., 
Selected
Chick-Fil-A  
Sauce

3.98

6-Pk., 
Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

1.78

2-Ct. Bounty Paper 
Towels Or 4-Ct.
Charmin 
Bath Tissue

6.98

9-Oz. Mild 
Or Medium
Old El Paso  
Taco Sauce

3.48

10-Oz. A.1. Sauce Or 
30-Oz., Selected
Miracle 
Whip

10 To 16-Oz., Selected 
Ro*Tel, Manwich Or
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

5.48

3/$5

12-Oz., 
Selected
Frank’s 
Sauces

3.98

5.2 To 15.5-Oz., Selected 
Seasonings Or
Kinder’s  
Sauces

4.78

32-Oz, Selected 
Spaghetti Or
Mueller’s 
Elbows

2/$5

16-Oz. 
Selected
Dial  
Body Wash

5.48

8 To 12-Ct., Selected 
Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2.18

18-Oz. 
Reg. Or Lite
Duke’s Squeeze 
Mayonnaise

3.98

14-Oz.,
Heinz Yellow  
Mustard

1.78

1.5 To 4.1-Oz., 
Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

2/$3

16-Oz., 
Selected
Old El Paso  
Refried Beans

1.78

12-Oz. Buffalo Wild Wing 
Sauce Or 16-Oz., Selected
Olive Garden 
Dressing

3.48

6.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Nabisco 
Snack Crackers

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

7.1 To 8.1-Oz., Selected
Ritz 
Toasted Chips

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Sauces

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz., Selected Wing Sauce Or
Sweet Baby Ray’s  
Marinade

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

15.5 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Refried, Chili Or
Bush’s Beans

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

Download your DIGITAL COUPON for a FREE ITEM.
LOAD FRIDAY ONLY

COUPON REDEEMABLE
2/7/25 - 2/9/25

*LIMIT ONE FREE ITEM PER HOUSEHOLD*
**NO RAINCHECKS AVAILABLE**

*TAXES WHERE APPLICABLE*

Load Friday 2/7/25 ONLY and redeem by Sunday 2/9/25

1 FREE 3-Oz. Tombstone Pizza Stix (Selected)



Deli Made
Tortilla
Chips

2.58
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DELI & BAKERY

8-Oz., Selected
Blitzd  
Dip

4.98

10-Oz., Selected
Queso-Melt  
Cheese Dip

3.48
8-Oz., Selected
Z 
Crackers

5.98

1.8-Oz.
Artisan Glazed 
Cruller Donut

4/$4

DAIRY & FROZEN

HALF TIME IS SNACK TIME

St. Louis Or
Baby Back

Ribs

10.98
Jumbo, Bone-In Or
Boneless  
Chicken Wings

7.98
8-Pc., Crunch Time Fried 
@ $8.98 Or
Dark Meat 
Fried Chicken

5.98

6-Ct., Selected
Nikola’s Bakery  
Cornbread

3.98
8-Ct. Hamburger Or
Lewis Hot Dog 
Buns

2/$5
Reser’s
Buffalo  
Chicken Dip

6.48

3-Oz. 
Cheddar Or
Andy Capp’s  
Hot Fries

.98
7.5 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Chex Mix 
Or Bugles

2.98

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn

2/$5
12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Peanuts

2/$5
5.5-Oz., 
Selected
Pringles  
Mingles

2/$7
7 To 13-Oz., 
Selected
Tostitos 
Chips Or Salsa

2/$7
8 To 10.3-Oz., 
Selected Cashews Or
IGA  
Mixed Nuts

2/$7

15 To 19-Oz. Banana 
Pudding Or

Chocolate  
Mousse Dessert

7.98 Lb.

Lb.

16-Oz., 
Selected
Planters  
Peanuts

2/$7

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Cream

2/$5

8-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Crescent Rolls

3.48

8-Oz. Spray Or 15-Oz. 
Brummel & Brown Or Selected
I Can’t Believe  
It’s Not Butter

3.98

50-Ct., Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

4.98

13 To 22-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip 
Topping

1.98

7-Oz., Selected
Bagel  
Bites

2.78

16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$5

16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Dip

3.48

4-Pk., Selected
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt

3.98

64-Oz., Selected
Coffee-Mate  
Creamer

7.48

9.8 To 10.9 Oz., Selected
Totino’s  
Pizza

2/$4

8 To 11-Oz., Selected
T.G.I.Fridays 
Appetizers

3.98

24.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Frozen Pies

6.98

24 To 28-Oz., Selected
Banquet Family 
Size Entrées

3.98

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

52-Oz.
Double Layer  
Red Velvet Cake

11.98
8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Cherry 
Pie

5.98
4-Inch
Cherry 
Pie

1.00
12-Ct., Selected
King’s 
Hawaiian Rolls

3.98
Deli Fresh
Kretschmar   
Provolone Cheese

6.98
Oven Roasted Or Buffalo
Kretschmar 
Chicken Breast

7.98Lb. Lb.

Deli Fresh
Smokehouse   
BBQ Beans

2.98 Lb.

10.2-Oz.
King’s Hawaiian
Pretzel Bites

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

4.9 To 5.57-Oz.,
Selected
Pringles 
Potato 
Crisps

SALE PRICE

3/$7
1.00 3/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF THREE

FINAL PRICE

8-Ct., Selected
Kellogg’s 
Rice Krispies 
Treats

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll 
House 
Cookie Dough

SALE PRICE

4.48
.50 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Each When You Buy TWO!

Each When You Buy TWO!

Ea.



Zesty 
Large
Limes

10-Oz. Angel 
Sweet Red
Grape 
Tomatoes

3/$12.98

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets8.98Lb.

FRESH PRODUCE TO FUEL YOUR GAME-DAY SPREAD!

TACKLE YOUR GAME DAY FLAVOR•TIES

SCORE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

24-Oz., Selected 
Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham6.98

16-Oz., Thick Or Original
Daily’s  
Smoked 
Bacon5.98

12-Oz. Patties Or 14-Oz.
Steven’s 
Country  
Sausage Links3.48

20-Ct. Chicken Or 
Sausage
Swaggerty’s  
Biscuits7.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon3.48

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina Pride  
Pork Sausage2.98

1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., Raw
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Shrimp5.98

35.13-Oz. Clam Bake, 
Crawfish, Shrimp Or
Tastee Choice  
Seafood Boil9.98 Large

Snow Crab 
Clusters9.98 16-Oz. Swai Or

Nature’s Best  
Tilapia Fillets4.98

16-Oz., Bolthouse Farms
Sweet Baby  
Peeled Carrots

2/$3
Tangy
Fresh 
Lemons

3/$1
All Purpose
Sweet   
Yellow Onions

1.28
8-Oz. Fresh Express
Shredded 
Lettuce

1.78
5-Lb. Bag, Idaho
Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6
Chilean
Red Or Black 
Plums

2.98

7.5-Oz. Selected
Fresh Wholly 
Guacamole

24-Oz. Hampton Farms
Roasted, 
Salted Or  

Raw Peanuts

2/$6
12-Oz., Selected
Marzetti 

Dips

3.98

THE MEATS DREAM TEAMS

7.5 to 9.0-Oz., Selected  
Carving Board Or Deli Fresh
Oscar Mayer 
Sandwich Meat

4.98
8-Oz., 
Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni

2.98
22 To 32-Oz. Nuggets 
Or Selected
Koch Foods 
Chicken Strips

6.98

15 To 16-Oz., Chicken Or
Brookwood Farms 
Pork BBQ

4.98
2.25 To 4.40-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

1.98
9-Oz., Selected Premium
Buddig 
Deli Lunch Meat

3.48

Preferred Angus, 
Boneless
Beef Stew Or 
Cubed Steaks5.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet6.98

24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Burgers9.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Butterball 
Ground Turkey4.98

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami, Turkey Or
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

20-Oz. Signature Blend
Schweid & Sons 
Signature Sliders9.98

13 To 14-Oz. Andouille 
Sausage Or Selected
Earl Campbell’s 
Hot Links2/$7

3-Lb. Bag, Individually 
Quick Frozen
Chicken 
Tenders6.98

7 To 10-Oz., Selected 
Dips Or
Salads Of The 
Sea Salads2/$6

Lb.

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5.98Lb.
Preferred Angus

Boneless 
Sirloin  

Tip Steak

2.48Lb.
USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Boston Butt  
Pork 

Steak

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb. Lb.

020525IGA4_b_HLT

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers a 
consistently tender, flavorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.



12-Oz.
Custard 
Stand Hot 
Dog Chili

4.98

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners

2.48
11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks

4.98

32-Oz.
SnowFloss  
Kraut

2/$5

15-Oz. Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

2.98

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks

1.68

020525FlapIGA1_ac_BS

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JANUARY 31 - 
FEBRUARY 14, 2025

 REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix & Match participating Campbell’s items in multiples of 5 in the same transaction 
with rewards. Quantities less than 5 are at retail price.

BUY 5
SAVE $5

on
Participating items : 4-Pack Campbell’s Soups, Chunky Soups, 

Prego Sauce, Swanson Chicken, and Pace Salsa

1.48

1.48 1.48

-1.00

-1.00 -1.00

15.25 To 19-Oz., 
Selected Bowls Or
Campbell’s  
Chunky Soup

2.48

2.48 2.48

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5! WHEN YOU BUY 5!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SALE PRICE

21.99
2.00

DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

PAY AS LOW AS

Red Or Colored
Dozen Rose Bouquet

19.99
FOR REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.  SIGN UP TO CLIP COUPON AND REDEEM TODAY!

LIMIT  1 PER MEMBER 

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER
 sign up to 
redeem!

COUPON VALID FEBRUARY 7 - 15, 2025

1.19-Lb., Selected Italian 
Sausage Or
Johnsonville 
Bratwursts

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14.5 To 24-Oz., Selected
Prego 
Pasta Sauce

16-Oz. Selected 
Picante Or
Pace Salsa

2.98 3.98
-1.00 -1.00

3.98 4.98
BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

12.5-Oz., Selected
Swanson  
Chicken Breast

4-Pk., Selected
Campbell’s 
Soup

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

WHEN YOU BUY 5! WHEN YOU BUY 5!

DIGGITYDIGGITY
DOG!DOG!

HOTHOT
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32-Oz.,
Original
Velveeta  
Loaf

7.98
16-Ct., 
Selected
Kraft  
Singles

3.98

14 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft 
Dressing

2/$5
10-Oz. Heinz 57 
Or 38-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.98

30-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft 
Mayo

4.48
23.1 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected Ground
Maxwell 
House 
Coffee

8.98

10-Pk., 
Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

2/$6

2/$7
19 To 32-Oz., 

Selected Frozen

Ore-Ida  
Potatoes

2/$5
8-Oz., Selected

Philadelphia 
Cream 
Cheese

8-Oz.
Kraft Grated  
Parmesan 
Cheese

SALE PRICE

4.78
1.00 3.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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